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Product Name Rate/Kg

Rs. 2000/-

Rs. 2000/-

Rs. 2000/-

Rs. 2000/-

Rs. 2000/-
Rs. 2000/-

Rs. 2000/-

Rs. 2000/-

Rs. 3000/-
Rs. 3000/-

Rs. 3000/-
Rs. 3000/-
Rs. 3000/-

No.

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

Collagen Serum
Hyaluronic acid Serum
Anti Acne Serum
Vitamin-C Serum  
Niacinamide Serum
All In One Serum
Retinol Serum
Rice Extract Serum
Whitening Serum
Under Eye Serum  
Hair Growth Serum 
Beard Growth Serum 
Underarm Whitening Serum

Material Price List:

Product Name Rate/Kg

Rs. 1200/-

Rs. 1300/-

Rs. 1400/-

Rs. 2000/-

No.

Product Name Rate/KgNo.

Creamy Sunblock
Gel Sunblock  
Tinted Sunblock
Sunblock Spray

28

29

30

31

Product Name Rate/Kg

Rs. 700/-

Rs. 600/-

Rs. 700/-

Rs. 600/-
Rs. 700/-

No.

Creamy Moisturizer
Moisturizing Gel 
Moisturizing Lotion
Aloevera Gel
Body Butter

32

33

34

35

36

Product Name Rate/Kg

Rs. 1300/-

Rs. 700/-

Rs. 700/-

Rs. 700/-

Rs. 750/-

Rs. 1300/-

Rs. 3500/-

Rs. 600/-

Rs. 700/-

Rs. 3500/-
Rs. 1500/-

Rs. 3500/-
Rs. 3500/-
Rs. 1500/-

No.

Creamy Facewash
Gel Facewash
Vitamin Beads Facewash
Liquid Foaming Facewash
Anti Acne Gel Facewash
Oil Controll Creamy Facewash

Whitening Cream
Cold Cream
Hand & Feet Cream
Private Part Brightening Cream
Hair Retarder Cream
Under Eye Cream
Anit Aging Cream
Anti Acne Cream

Facewashes Rate Per KG

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Product Name Rate/Kg

Rs. 700/-

Rs. 600/-

Rs. 800/-

Rs. 800/-

Rs. 240/-

Costumized Products
Also Available

No.

51

52

53

54

55

Body Wash
Hand Wash
Body Scrub
Face Toner
Halawa Wax (225 gm Tin)

Note: The pricing will change on Customization. 

Product Name Rate/Kg

Rs. 3000/-

Rs. 1000/-

Rs. 800/-

Rs. 600/-

Rs. 4500/-

Rs. 1600/-

Rs. 1500/-

No.

Hair Serum
Hair Shampoo
Hair Conditioner/Mask
Hair Styling Gel
Hair Styling Powder
Hair Growth Oil
Hair Retarder Cream

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Product Name Rate/Kg

Rs. 800/-

Rs. 700/-

Rs. 700/-

Rs. 700/-

Rs. 700/-

Rs. 1500/-

Rs.1000/- & Rs.1500/-

No.

Urgent Facial
Double Action
Massage Cream
Mud Mask (Clay Mask)
Skin Polish Simple
Collagen Face Mask
Volume 20 & Blonder Powder

Facial Products Rate Per KG

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Serums Rate Per KG

Creams Rate Per KG

Sunscreen Rate Per KG

Moisturizer Rate Per KG

Hair Products Rate Per KG

Other Products Rate Per KG


